CIVIL CASE AND APPEALS FILING FEES
Appellate Judicial System Fee

Civil Electronic Filing Fee

Clerk's Fee

County Records Management

Court Records Preservation Fee

Court Reporter Fee

Courthouse Security Fee

Judicial Support Fund

Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents
Library Fee

Support of the Judiciary Fund

Sheriff's Baliff Fee

Civ. Judicial & Court Personnel Training Fee

TOTAL

BILL OF REVIEW

Appellate Judicial System Fee

Civil Electronic Filing Fee

Clerk's Fee

County Records Management

Court Records Preservation Fee
Court Reporter Fee

Courthouse Security Fee

Judicial Support Fund

Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents
Library Fee

Support of the Judiciary Fund
Sheriff's Baliff Fee

Civ. Judicial & Court Personnel Training Fee

TOTAL

Non Disclosure

Appellate Judicial System Fee
Civil Electronic Filing Fee
Clerk's Fee

County Records Management
Court Records Preservation Fee
Court Reporter Fee

Courthouse Security Fee
Judicial Support Fund

Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents
Library Fee

GREGG COUNTY CLERK

CIVIL FEES
09/01/17

TGC 22.2061
TGC 51.851(b)

LGC 118.052(2)(A)(i)
LGC 118.645

TGC 51.708

TGC 51.601(a)

LGC 291.008(d)

TGC 51.703(a)

LGC 133.153(a)(1)
LGC 323.023(a)

LGC 133.154(a)

LGC 118.131
TGC51.971

TGC 22.2061
TGC 51.851(b)

LGC 118.052(2)(A)(i)
LGC 118.645

TGC 51.708

TGC 51.601(a)

LGC 291.008(d)
TGC 51.703(a)

LGC 133.153(a)(1)
LGC 323.023(a)

LGC 133.154(a)

LGC 118.131

TGC 51.971

TGC 22.2061
TGC 51.851(b)

LGC 118.052(2)(A)(i)
LGC 118.645

TGC 51.708

TGC 51.601(a)

LGC 291.008(d)

TGC 51.703(a)

LGC 133.153(a)(1)
LGC 323.023(a)
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Support of the Judiciary Fund

Sheriff's Baliff Fee

Non Disclosure

Civ. Judicial & Court Personnel Training Fee

TOTAL

GREGG COUNTY CLERK
CIVIL FEES
09/01/17

LGC 133.154(a)
LGC118.131
TGC411.0745
TGC51.971

COUNTER CLAIM, CROSS ACTION, INTERPLEADING-CIVIL

Appellate Judicial System

Civil Electronic Filing Fee

Clerk's Fee

County Records Management

Courthouse Security Fee

Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents

Civ. Judicial & Court Personnel Training Fee

TOTAL

MINORS DRIVERS LICENSE

Appellate Judicial System

Citation Issued and Served by Clerk
Civil Electronic Filing Fee

Clerk's Fee

County Records Management

Court Records Preservation

Court Reporter Fee

Courthouse Security Fee

Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents
Library Fee

Support of the Judiciary Fund
Sheriff's Baliff Fee

Civ. Judicial & Court Personnel Training Fee

TOTAL

MOTION FOR NEW TRIAL

Appellate Judicial System

Civil Electronic Filing Fee

Clerk's Fee

County Records Management

Courthouse Security Fund

Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents

Civ. Judicial & Court Personnel Training Fee

TOTAL

TGC 22.206
TGC 51.851(b)
LGC 118.052(2)
LGC 118.011(b)(2)
LGC 291.008(d)
LGC 133.153(a)(1)
TGC 51.971

TGC 22.206
LGC 118.131 and LGC 118.063
TGC 51.851(b)

LGC 118.052(2)

LGC 118.011(b)(2)

TGC 51.708

TGC 51.601(a)

LGC 291.008(d)

LGC 133.153(a)(1)

LGC 323.023(a)

LGC 133.154(a)

LGC 118.131

TGC51.971

TGC 22.206
TGC 51.851(b)
LGC 118.052(2)
LGC 118.0645
LGC 291.008(d)
LGC 133.153(a)(1)
TGC 51.971
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30.00
40.00
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15.00
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35.00
42.00
15.00
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5.00

90.00



OCCUPATIONAL LICENSE

Appellate Judicial System Fee

Civil Electronic Filing Fee

Clerk's Fee

County Records Management

Court Records Preservation Fee
Court Reporter Fee

Courthouse Security Fee

Judicial Support Fund

Basic Civil Legal Services for Indigents
Library Fee

Support of the Judiciary Fund
Sheriff's Baliff Fee

Civ. Judicial & Court Personnel Training Fee

TOTAL

Certified Copy of Order (each)

COPIES
Plain copies
Certified copies

SHERIFF AND CONSTABLE FEES
NOTICES:

Subpoenas

Summons

Notice

Precept to Serve

Posting-All Types

Temporary Restraining Order

Service Fees:
Court Citations

Writs:

Writ of Execution
Writ of Attachment
Writ of Sequestration
Writ of Possession *

GREGG COUNTY CLERK
CIVIL FEES
09/01/17

TGC 22.2061
TGC 51.851(b)

LGC 118.052(2)(A)(i)
LGC 118.645

TGC 51.708

TGC 51.601(a)

LGC 291.008(d)
TGC 51.703(a)

LGC 133.153(a)(1)
LGC 323.023(a)

LGC 133.154(a)

LGC 118.131

TGC 51.971

$5.00 plus $1.00 per page

$1.00 per page

$5.00 plus $1.00 per page

LGC 118.131

*Plus $40.00 per hour/per officier after two hours

Services of all other writs not listed

Other:
Civil Case Baliff Fee
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80.00
40.00
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Mental Transport

GREGG COUNTY CLERK

CIVIL FEES
09/01/17

Service of all other processes not listed or set by the State of Texas

BOND FORFEITURE

Appellate Judicial System

Civil Electronic Filing Fee
Clerk Fee (540.00)

County Records Management
Court Records Preservation
Court Reporter Fee
Courthouse Security Fund
Judicial Support Fund-Civil
Legal Service for Indigent
Library Fee

Sheriff Civil Fee

Sheriff's Baliff Fee

Support of the Judiciary Fund
Civ. Judicial & Court Personnel Training Fee

TOTAL

BOND FORFEITURE MAILED OUT OF COUNTY

Appellate Judicial System

Bond Forfeiture Mailed out of County
Civil Electronic Filing Fee

Clerk Fee ($40.00)

County Records Management

Court Records Preservation

Court Reporter Fee

Courthouse Security Fund

Judicial Support Fund-Civil

Legal Service for Indigent

Library Fee

Sheriff's Baliff Fee

Support of the Judiciary Fund
Civ.Judicial & Court Personnel Training Fee

Total

TGC 22.2061

TGC 51.851(b)
LGC 118.052(2)(A)(i)
LGC 118..645
TGC 51.708

TGC 51.601(a)
LGC 291.008(d)
TGC 51.703(a)
LGC 133.153(a)(1)
LGC 323.023(a)
LGC 118.131

LGC 118.131

LGC 133.154(a)
TGC 51.971

TGC 22.2061

LGC 118.131

TGC 51.851(b)
LGC 118.052(2)(A)(i)
LGC 118.645

TGC 51.708

TGC 51.601(a)
LGC 291.008(d)
TGC 51.703(a)
LGC 133.153(a)(1)
LGC 323.023(a)
LGC 118.131

LGC 133.154(a)
TGC 51.971

$

40.00
80.00

$5.00
$30.00
$40.00

$5.00
$10.00
$15.00

$5.00
$40.00
$10.00
$35.00
$80.00
$15.00
$42.00

$5.00

$337.00

$5.00
$80.00
$30.00
$40.00

$5.00
$10.00
$15.00

$5.00
$40.00
$10.00
$35.00
$15.00
$42.00

$5.00

$337.00
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